
 
 

22 South 4th Avenue, Suite #202 
Brighton, Colorado 80601 
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303.655.2164 fax 

 
 

BHA 2024 Board Meeting Schedule 
 
● Regular Meeting: Thursday, January 11, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Special Board Meeting: Thursday, February 1, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Regular Meeting: Thursday, March 7, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Special Board Meeting: Thursday, April 4, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Regular Meeting: Thursday, May 2, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Special Board Meeting: Thursday, June 6, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Regular Meeting: Thursday, July 11, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Special Board Meeting: Thursday, August 1, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Regular Meeting: Thursday, September 5, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Special Board Meeting: Thursday, October 3, 2024 @ 4pm 

● Regular Meeting: Thursday, November 7, 2024 @ 4pm 

● 2024 Annual Meeting: Thursday, December 05, 2024 @ 4pm 


